
Last Date to Plant Hybrid Chart - 2018

North of Hwy 9 10-May RM S RM BL 15-May RM S RM BL 20-May RM S RM BL 25-May RM S RM BL 30-May RM S RM BL 5-Jun RM S RM BL 10-Jun RM S RM BL

 P0832E 108 108 P0636E 108 106 P0413E 100 104 P0238XR 102 106 P9870AM 98 98 P9492AM 97 94

P0919AM 107 109 P0636AMX 108 106 P0506AM 100 105 P0297AMXT 96 102 P9917R 96 99 P9526AMX 91 95

 P0969AM 106 109 P0707AM 103 107 P0533EXR 97 105 P0306AM 103 101 P9929AM 95 99 P9621AMXT 99 95

 P0969AMXT 106 109 P0707AMXT 103 107 P0574AM 104 105 P0306AMXT 103 101 P9929AMXT 95 99 P9681AMX 96 96

 P0987AMX 108 109 P0760AMXT 107 107 P0574AMXT 104 105 P0339AM 103 101 P0157AM 102 101 P9703AMX 90 97

P0956XR 107 109    P0570AMXT 102 105 P0339AMXT 103 101 P0157AMXT 102 101

    P0589AM 105 105 P0193AMX 101 101

P0589AMXT 105 105    

 

North of Hwy 18 10-May RM S RM BL 15-May RM S RM BL 20-May RM S RM BL 25-May RM S RM BL 30-May RM S RM BL 5-Jun RM S RM BL 10-Jun RM S RM BL

 P0825AM 111 108 P0832E 108 108 P0636E 108 106 P0413E 100 104 P0238XR 102 106 P9870AM 98 98 P9492AM 97 94

P0825AMXT 111 108 P0919AM 107 109 P0636AMX 108 106 P0506AM 100 105 P0297AMXT 96 102 P9917R 96 99 P9526AMX 91 95

 P0905EXR 111 109 P0969AM 106 109 P0707AM 103 107 P0533EXR 97 105 P0306AM 103 101 P9929AM 95 99 P9621AMXT 99 95

 P0977AM 110 109 P0969AMXT 106 109 P0707AMXT 103 107 P0574AM 104 105 P0306AMXT 103 101 P9929AMXT 95 99 P9681AMX 96 96

 P1093AMXT 113 110 P0987AMX 108 109 P0760AMXT 107 107 P0574AMXT 104 105 P0339AM 103 101 P0157AM 102 101 P9703AMX 90 97

P1151AM 106 111 P0956XR 107 109    P0570AMXT 102 105 P0339AMXT 103 101 P0157AMXT 102 101

 P1151AMX 106 111    P0589AM 105 105 P0193AMX 101 101

P1162EXR 104 111 P0589AMXT 105 105    

 P1180XR 105 111

Hwy 18 to Hwy 20 10-May RM S RM BL 15-May RM S RM BL 20-May RM S RM BL 25-May RM S RM BL 30-May RM S RM BL 5-Jun RM S RM BL 10-Jun RM S RM BL

P1197AM 111 111 P0825AM 111 108 P0832E 108 108 P0636E 108 106 P0413E 100 104 P0238XR 102 106 P9870AM 98 98

P1197AMXT 111 113 P0825AMXT 111 108 P0919AM 107 109 P0636AMX 108 106 P0506AM 100 105 P0297AMXT 96 102 P9917R 96 99

P1221AMXT 111 112 P0905EXR 111 109 P0969AM 106 109 P0707AM 103 107 P0533EXR 97 105 P0306AM 103 101 P9929AM 95 99

P1244AM 108 112 P0977AM 110 109 P0969AMXT 106 109 P0707AMXT 103 107 P0574AM 104 105 P0306AMXT 103 101 P9929AMXT 95 99

P1257AMXT 114 112 P1093AMXT 113 110 P0987AMX 108 109 P0760AMXT 107 107 P0574AMXT 104 105 P0339AM 103 101 P0157AM 102 101

P1365AMX 111 113 P1151AM 106 111 P0956XR 107 109    P0570AMXT 102 105 P0339AMXT 103 101 P0157AMXT 102 101

P1366AM 111 113 P1151AMX 106 111    P0589AM 105 105 P0193AMX 101 101

P1366AMXT 111 113 P1162EXR 104 111 P0589AMXT 105 105    

P1498E 110 114 P1180XR 105 111

Hwy 20 to Hwy 30 10-May RM S RM BL 15-May RM S RM BL 20-May RM S RM BL 25-May RM S RM BL 30-May RM S RM BL 5-Jun RM S RM BL 10-Jun RM S RM BL

P1353AM 115 113 P1197AM 111 111 P0825AM 111 108 P0832E 108 108 P0636E 108 106 P0413E 100 104 P0238XR 102 106

P1197AMXT 111 113 P0825AMXT 111 108 P0919AM 107 109 P0636AMX 108 106 P0506AM 100 105 P0297AMXT 96 102

P1221AMXT 111 112 P0905EXR 111 109 P0969AM 106 109 P0707AM 103 107 P0533EXR 97 105 P0306AM 103 101

P1244AM 108 112 P0977AM 110 109 P0969AMXT 106 109 P0707AMXT 103 107 P0574AM 104 105 P0306AMXT 103 101

P1257AMXT 114 112 P1093AMXT 113 110 P0987AMX 108 109 P0760AMXT 107 107 P0574AMXT 104 105 P0339AM 103 101

P1365AMX 111 113 P1151AM 106 111 P0956XR 107 109    P0570AMXT 102 105 P0339AMXT 103 101

P1366AM 111 113 P1151AMX 106 111    P0589AM 105 105

P1366AMXT 111 113 P1162EXR 104 111 P0589AMXT 105 105

P1498E 110 114 P1180XR 105 111

RM S = Silking Maturity, RM BL = Black Layer Maturity


